Martin®
Trac-Mount™
Slider Cradle
Operator’s Manual
 M4205
Go to Martin® Trac-Mount™ Slider Cradle web page.
Important

di
x
A
pp
en
di
x DIMENSIONS & ORDER INFORMATION
P/N Belt Width
in (mm) Stringer Style Stringer Width (A)
in (mm)
Mounting Centers
(B)
in (mm)
Single-Bar Cradles
CUTSXXPS18XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS18XXWXXXX 18 (350-500) Standard Base
Wide Base
29.5
35.5
(750)
(902)
27
33
(686)
(838)
CUTSXXPS24XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS24XXWXXXX 24 (500-650) Standard Base
Wide Base
35.5
41.5
(902)
(1054)
33
39
(838)
(991)
CUTSXXPS30XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS30XXWXXXX 30 (650-800) Standard Base
Wide Base
41.5
47.5
(1054)
(1207)
39
45
(991)
(1143)
CUTSXXPS36XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS36XXWXXXX 36 (800-1000) Standard Base
Wide Base
47.5
53.5
(1207)
(1359)
45
51
(1143)
(1295)
CUTSXXPS42XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS42XXWXXXX 42 (1000-1200) Standard Base
Wide Base
53.5
59.5
(1359)
(1511)
51
57
(1295)
(1448)
Double-Bar Cradles
CUTSXXPS48XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS48XXWXXXX 48 (1200-1400) Standard Base
Wide Base
59.5
65.5
(1511)
(1664)
57
63
(1448)
(1600)
CUTSXXPS54XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS54XXWXXXX 54 (1400-1600) Standard Base
Wide Base
65.5
71.5
(1664)
(1816)
63
69
(1600)
(1753)
CUTSXXPS54XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS54XXWXXXX 60 (1600-1800) Standard Base
Wide Base
71.5
77.5
(1816)
(1969)
69
75
(1753)
(1905)
CUTSXXPS72XXSXXXX
CUTSXXPS72XXWXXXX 72 (1800-2000) Standard Base
Wide Base
83.5
89.5
(2121)